
               
   

  

       

   

 

  
           

   
DOLPHIN SUPREME M400 IOT CB 

     
                 
                                             

 Item Item Number Description PQ nr  
 001   ACCESSORIES    

 001.01 99956083-ASSYV4 POWER SUPPLY 180W WI-FI® V4 58.0997  

 001.03A 9996084-ASSY UNIVERSAL CADDY 08.0091  

 001.03A.120 9991503-ASSY SCREW KIT FOR UNIVERSAL CADDY 58.0444  

 001.03A.121 9991098 TOP HANDLE FOR UNIVERSAL CADDY 58.0445  

 001.03A.122 9980675 HANDLE HOOK FOR UNIVERSAL CADDY 58.0441  

 001.03A.123 9983202 POWER SUPPLY HANGER FOR UNIVERSAL CADDY 58.0436  

 001.03A.124 4197023-ASSY PROFILE AL. CADDY + INSERT ASSY 58.0438  

 001.03A.125 9983203 COVER FOR PWS HOLDER FOR CADDY 58.0440  

 001.03A.126 9983181 ADAPTOR FOR UNIVERSAL CADDY 58.0437  

 001.03A.127 9980672 WHEEL COVER FOR UNIVERSAL CADDY 58.0447  

 001.03A.128 9980670 BASE FOR UNIVERSAL CADDY 58.0439  

 001.03A.129 9980681 WHEEL FOR UNIVERSAL CADDY 58.0446  

 001.03B 9996085-ASSY UNIVERSAL CADDY, COLOURED BOX 08.0091  

 001.03B.120 9991503-ASSY SCREW KIT FOR UNIVERSAL CADDY 58.0444  

 001.03B.121 9991098 TOP HANDLE FOR UNIVERSAL CADDY 58.0445  

 001.03B.122 9980675 HANDLE HOOK FOR UNIVERSAL CADDY 58.0441  

 001.03B.123 9983202 POWER SUPPLY HANGER FOR UNIVERSAL CADDY 58.0436  

 001.03B.124 4197023-ASSY PROFILE AL. CADDY + INSERT ASSY 58.0438  

 001.03B.125 9983203 COVER FOR PWS HOLDER FOR CADDY 58.0440  

 001.03B.126 9983181 ADAPTOR FOR UNIVERSAL CADDY 58.0437  

 001.03B.127 9980672 WHEEL COVER FOR UNIVERSAL CADDY 58.0447  

 001.03B.128 9980670 BASE FOR UNIVERSAL CADDY 58.0439  

 001.03B.129 9980681 WHEEL FOR UNIVERSAL CADDY 58.0446  

 001.100 58984401LF POWER CABLE, EU PLUG 58.0192  

 001.OPT 99954230-ASSY REMOTE CONTROL, BLUETOOTH ® 08.0099  

 01 99957042-ASSY HANDLE ASSY M400/M500 58.0568  

 01.17.A 3379440-A Dolphin Screw Ka 50X12 58.0679  

 01.21 M963100612 SIDE HANDLE COVER 2010 GR 7544C -  

 01.22 M96310025 MAIN HANDLE 2010 GREY 7544C - 
 

 02 9991045-ASSY IMPELLER COVER M400/M500 ASSY 58.0571  

 03 9991047-ASSY CARTRIDGE DOOR KIT M400/M500 58.0237  

 04 99952032-ASSY OUTER CASING M400/M500 58.0574  

 04.28 M963100811 UPPEER SHELL 2010 GREY 7544C 58.1602  

 04.29 3917031 SPRING, HANDLE CLIP 58.0281  



 04.30 M96310092 INNER HANDLE COVER 2010 GR 7544C 58.0572  

 04.31 9980884 HANDLE LOCK - SPRING 58.0570  

 04.32 9985065 HANDLE ARM SLIDE 58.0486  

 05 9995266 BLACK IMPELLER+SCREW DC 58.0295  

 06 9991049-ASSY FLOAT+HOUSE FOR MU SUPREME 5 KIT 58.0580  

 07 9991044-ASSY IMPELLER PROTECTOR ASSY 58.0578  

 08 9982332 CABLE HOLDER DB 58.0431  

 09 9980880 SUPPORT FOR CABLE 2010 58.0565  

 10   CABLE ASSY DIY 18M' BLE-CATALOG    

 10.1 9995873-DIY CABLE AND SWIVEL 3 WIRE, 18M/60FT 58.1045  

 10.1.112 9995090 CABLE FLOAT ASSY 58.0429  

 10.1.113 9995791-DIY CABLE SWV DYN 1.2M' DIY 58.0035  

 10.1.113.110 9991273 RETROFIT FOR CABLE CON. 2010 58.0077  

 10.1.113.110.140 1811404 CABLE CONNECTOR 16-18 AWG -  

 10.1.113.110.141 3861002 RK SEAL FOR CABLE -  

 10.1.113.110.142 9980025 GLAND WASHER 13MM -  

 10.1.113.110.143 9980728 NUT FOR MBU TERMINAL 2010 -  

 10.1.113.110.144 9985027 PLASTIC WASHER 7MM X 2MM -  

 10.1.113.110.145 9985048 CABLE CONN.THREE PIN -  

 10.1.113.111 9980880 SUPPORT FOR CABLE 2010 -  

 10.1.115 5000009 AMPHENOL PLUG 58.0276  

 11.MU1 99953054-ASSY MU DYN 2010 NEW 58.0579  

 11.MU2 99953054-EX MU DYN 2010 EX 58.0079  

 11.MU2.03.A 3379720-A SCREW KA50X20 WN1412 58.0680  

 11.MU2.03.B 3379440-A Dolphin Screw Ka 50X12 58.0679  

 11.MU2.03.C 3389208-A SCREW ZP WN1412 KA30X08 58.0681  

 11.MU2.36 9995266 BLACK IMPELLER+SCREW DC 58.0295  

 11.MU2.37 9991044-ASSY IMPELLER PROTECTOR ASSY 58.0578  

 11.MU2.38 5588902 HOLDER, IMPELLER MOTOR 58.0529  

 11.MU2.39 9980726 MBU COVER LOCKER LENGTH SIDE 58.0612  

 11.MU2.40 9980727 MBU COVER LOCKER SHORT SIDE 58.0613  

 11.MU2.41 9991217-DIY MBU COVER DIAG/DYN 2010 ASSY 58.0453  

 11.MU2.42 5890051LF CABLE MBU 2010 58.0432  

 11.MU2.43 3864202 SEAL 202X4 58.0684  

 11.MU2.44 3862503 O-RING SEAL 25X3 I.M 58.0686  

 11.MU2.45 5583323 O-RING SEAL 32X3 58.0687  

 11.MU2.46 9991204-ASSY IMPELLER MOTOR 2010 ASSY M20 58.1081  

 11.MU2.48 9995018 ELECT. CARD DYN 2010 (M22) ASSY 58.1083  

 11.MU2.50 5588900 DRIVE MOTOR HOLDER 58.0455  

 11.MU2.51 4850010 DESICCATING BAG, 1/2 -  

 11.MU2.52 3862119 O-RING SEAL 2-119 D.M 58.0685  

 11.MU2.53 3861902 O-RING SEAL 19X2 D.M 58.0683  



 11.MU2.54 9991205-ASSY DRIVE MOTOR 2010 ASSY M20 58.1082  

 11.MU2.56 9980723 MBU BOX DYN 2010 58.0630  

 11.MU2.57 9982332 CABLE HOLDER DB 58.0431  

 11.OLD1 9995382-ASSY MU DYN NEW -  

 11.OLD2 9995382-EX MU DYN EX -  

 12   FILTERS DOL.2010 - CATALOG KIT    

 12.03 9980731 CARTRIDGE LOCKING HOOK 58.0223  

 12.04 9980753 FILTER KIT LOCKING ADAPTOR 58.0476  

 12.05 9991433-ASSY SPRING FILTER KIT OF 4 58.0693  

 12.06 9980733 FILTER AND CARTRIDGE HOLDER 58.0474  

 12.07 9991432-ASSY ULTRA-FINE M-LINE PANELS, 4 PK 58.0037  

 12.08 9980891 NON RETURN FLAP 2010 58.0039  

 13 3865005 D TYPE ADAPTOR 58.0150  

 14 9980883 TRACK SAFETY COVER 58.0575  

 15 9980863 SIDE PANEL SUPREME M4/5 58.0696  

 16 9985006 TIMING TRACK, GREY 58.0154  

 17 9980892 BRUSH SAFETY COVER 58.0564  

 17 9980892 BRUSH SAFETY COVER 58.0564  

 18 3884997 GUIDE WHEEL 58.0191  

 19 3883645 PULLEY FOR TT, HEX SHAFT 58.0007  

 20 9991043-ASSY GEAR FOR ACTIVE BRUSH ASSY 58.0567  

 21 9995541-ASSY ACTIVE BRUSH ASSEMBLY DYNAMIC 58.0083  

 21.81 9980756 BRUSH TUBE CONNECTOR DYN 58.0041  

 21.82 9980736 ACTIVE BRUSH 58.0406  

 21.83 6101922 PVC SUPPORT FOR ACTIVE BRUSH 58.0061  

 21.84 9991594 ACTIVE BRUSH HOLDER ASSY -  

 21A 9980700 BOTTOM COVER 2010 58.0407  

 22 99955956-ASSY WHEEL ASSY FOR TIM.TRACK-DYN DB 58.0691  

 22.01 9982275 CORK FOR INNER WHEEL TUBE D.BASI 58.0450  

 22.02 3884073-ASSY DIAG. BASIC -WHEEL BEARING 58.0176  

 22.03 3885000 STOPPER RING DB 58.0239  

 22.04 6101912 PVC INNER TT WHEEL TUBE ASSEMBLY (DYNAMIC) 58.0655  

 22.05 6101914 INNER WHEEL TUBE (BASIC-DIAG) 58.0451  

 23   BRUSHES- DYN GREY -CATALOG KIT    

 23.01 6101635 BRUSH, GREY PVC-DYNAMIC 58.1076  

 23.01NW 61020801 REAR BRUSH, GREY DYNAMIC, OM 58.1076  

 23.02 6101656 BRUSH, GREY  CB-DYNAMIC 58.0033  

 23.02NW 61020601 BRUSH, GREY O.M DYNAMIC C.B 58.1075  

 23.03 6101611 BRUSH, WONDER BRUSH RING, C.B 58.0160  

 23.04 9995560-ASSY WONDER BRUSH, WHITE 2PK, DYN 58.0242  

 23.05 99955340-ASSY BRUSH ASSEMBLY, GREY, DYN-C.B -  

 23.05.86 6101611 BRUSH, WONDER BRUSH RING, C.B 58.0160  
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 23.05.87 61020601 BRUSH, GREY O.M DYNAMIC C.B 58.1075  

 23.05.88 9982275 CORK FOR INNER WHEEL TUBE D.BASI 58.0450  

 23.05.89 3884073-ASSY DIAG. BASIC -WHEEL BEARING 58.0176  

 23.05.90 3885000 STOPPER RING DB 58.0239  

 23.05.91 6101914 INNER WHEEL TUBE (BASIC-DIAG) 58.0451  

 23.06 99955360-ASSY WONDER BRUSH ASSEMBLY, DYNAMIC 58.0242  

 24 9991046-ASSY DIAPHRAGMA 2010 - PAIR 58.0576  

 25 9980890 FRAME SUPREME M4/5 58.0075  

 26 9991048-ASSY FLOATS FOR SIDE PANELS KIT 58.0577  

 27 9980922 BRUSH SUPPORTER 2010 58.0425  

 A 3379720-A SCREW KA50X20 WN1412 58.0680  

 B 3379440-A Dolphin Screw Ka 50X12 58.0679  



001  PS 180W IOT EU 

 
001.03A  UNIVERSAL CADDY 

 
 



01  HANDLE ASSY M400/M500 

 
04  OUTER CASING M400/M500 

 



10.1  CABLE AND SWIVEL 3 WIRE, 18M/60FT 

 
 
10.1.113  CABLE SWV DYN 1.2M' DIY 
 

 
  



07.113.110  RETROFIT FOR CABLE CON. 2010 

 
 
11  MU DYN EX 
 

 
 



12  FILTERS M400 - KIT 

 
12 FINE FILTER ASSEMBLY, M LINE 

 
 
 
 
 



21  ACTIVE BRUSH ASSEMBLY DYNAMIC 

 
 
 
22  BRUSH ASSEMBLY  
 

 
 
 
 



23 Brushes Dynamic 
 

 


